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. A A - 29.17 acres : i
: TO SELL FARMS ] with 1 1/ story dwelling and several addi- | — : , » |

IN EASTERN PENNSYLVANIA { | tional butldings. 3 bedrooms, 2 full baths, |J} . X - LADIn

' CALL stone fireplace in living room, central air. For Rent REAL
HE . | Three frame barns, Pavilion, In-ground i McClure, Pa. ESTATE
RSHEY FARM AGENCY, INC. J pool. Very secluded. ML:92605, Listed at § Jl Miflin County On 315 Acres, Utiies.
Thomas L. Hershey, Realtor Associa $250,000. For more information, please- * ll One Hr. To Penn Stats, Hiking, Swimming, Jlj 102 Acre Farm, York Co.
: | call (717) 859-2001 or (717) 637-2001. | [ Biking, Hunting, Fishing, Skiing. oA b roaben' 3

OPEN ALL YEAR-WEEKLY & WEEKEND RATES 717-658-955% silos, pond, 2 dmulnq's.

Samuel K. Stwitzfoos, 235
Quaker Church Road,
Christiana, PA 17500.

| Geo. Wolf & Associates, Inc. |
| 110 South 7th Street |
L Akron, PA 17501

Tern

. Ty T e Y ) excellent hunting.

N P . Call

) C. A, Brandt

i Investment Property, 6 unit bldg in | Real Estate
ctl)msmercial ar ia of Wellsboro, exec, income (814)623-1159

u

| e g&nﬁ% éla'nclng possible. Asking mnmgﬁ Q,“;‘g', J, 2 ;’2""3'5 4::””.‘.’ ?m’ Large Home 5

'l Views are absolutely gorgeous from this Modem Kitchen, Ful Basement, New Ol :I‘V\ll'ivg:xgml:g‘e Yoo 110 Acres Dairy
very el;ﬁ:h ho?: fz;irfx‘nﬂ 124'([)‘16,ga ?tounty' 34+- Gertral Al Unis, Gne Utilty Shed. Borders Stats Forest Land. Fatl;m Ft:lli t?ale 80
acres a beau sq ft ranch style | C €S arn,
house. Horse barn with stalqu. Many mgly J There Is also 48 Acres, 1/2 tillable + 1/2 wooded adjoining and pipeline and bulk

barn with many extras included. Nice views $0,000/MONTH INCOME from hay business beautiful Finger
all this for only $199,000 #1274 ’ on this complete 124 acres farm with 101 acres ) Lakes, NYS.
\ ’ - tillable. Land usually ylelds 17,000 bales/year. | Please Call
148.41 acres 40 ac. open land, bal. wooded, | C e S Ty o all ermohe T enlc Pretty farm in Amish area. Large 4 bedroom |
'| exc perc site, Jackson Twp., asking $120,000 shelter, swimming pool, modern rest rooms with home with polished pine floors and fireplace §f| 315/568-6786
showers

N 147 Acres wooded,secluded [4 ote. "Showt” disee off .
§ w/2-story 4 bedroom house. [ S peitne 1000 g I -
| Near State Game Lands. Ideal mason g bk fanic Paiz cleaner,
9 N Call o ' loose housing barn, 40° x
for turkey and deer hunting. Charies Wenger, GRI, 263-0845 80" equipment bulding.
- - Rob Schrack Realty Wiibert Dieh! 7787707 Siar” allon. 21/3 story
282 shpared Devclas FI, Civiaimas rees 8 1000 620 Washington Street GEORGE L. EBENER & O ot schodls

peter B. CORTELYOU

Real Estate Hemdon, PA 17830

Peter B. Cortelyou, Broker 717-768-9177 Ql 814/447-5494 /
oo eSS ISSSS) Maryland Eastern Shore
Q BASHORE Farm For Sale By
3 BR cabin o e Sep, Pa. - $49.500 Northumberland Co. Farm ’E =5 REAL ESTATE, INC. O l;‘qear:hmgg:tl%?o
cabin on 5 acres- to game land: o es No:
woods. Great grmway and g, -+~ & | 114 Acre General Farm, 97 tilab Fhone 717-436-2151 1| snapot. 672 pors
Bedford Co., Pa. - $140,000 woods, 14 pasture. Hiah & e, 3 _ Complete Water System
143 acre farm with house and bam-Great privacy and , 14 pasture. High state of cultiva- Commercial hog farm for sale in Juniata With Center Pivot About
views-good hunting. tion. Zoned A/H Ag Security. 4 bd rm Caunty. Approximately 40 acres land with 5000' Of 8"
et o b e Tvcns e soreteece || gres argerog uiding,asoragou | | unasgouns
ul . $00, n den, : s, Me ing, a bank barn, a Chesapeake Bay ap- Miles
A lovely cottage with 2 BR and loft gtrs. bea le bldg. 55'x105' Beef ' ! y ap tage.Excellent
ceilings - 150 ft. to Pa. Game Lnndqnnog.:eres.m ?8.000 b%. grain stg. _ﬁlec;hgr:tg:/gha&" proved manure plant, two mobile homes, Pmrrlmgle 32.§ewegcr
Futton Hoimore 0 improved Twp. rds. w/6000° rd. frontg. and a small ranch house. Acre. Call Anytime
A large rancher with many rooms, deer in back yard Purchase under one of three options (302) 284-8774
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